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2024 GPYC @ BAC - 7/9/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ABAC1 1:23.97   16

1) Shullman, Stella W8 2) Albertie, Everlee W8

3) Peard, Ellison W8 4) Martin, Delphine W8

BBAC--- X1:31.98

1) Sullivan, Kenzie W8 2) Giudici, Vivian W8

3) Lauer, Ainsley W7 4) Weber, Rexetta W8

BGPYC-MI--- X1:40.13

1) Panagopoulos, Anna W8 2) Fossee, Camden M6

3) Schaden, Marnie W8 4) Drummy, Pierce M8

CBAC--- X1:47.44

1) Khalil, Laelle W8 2) Stroble, TJ M8

3) Schafer, Oliver M8 4) Shapiro, Ari M8

 
Event 2  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ABAC1 2:41.40   16

1) Giudici, Sophia 11 2) Miller, Mary 10

3) Bedoya, Elle 9 4) Taunt, Mallory 9

CGPYC-MI--- X2:14.19

1) Roth, Allie 17 2) Simon, Mackenzie 16

3) Beckett, Kelsey 17 4) Van Natter, Betsy 11

BGPYC-MI--- X3:04.20

1) Fossee, Olivia 11 2) Ermanni, Lidia 9

3) Rochert, Reagan 10 4) Van Natter, Molly 9

BBAC--- X3:21.45

1) Murray, Elizabeth 12 2) Kaki, Aleena 10

3) Hextall, Mary 9 4) Tejani, Sariya 10

AGPYC-MI--- DQ

1) Early, Eleanor 11 2) Melhem, Maria 14

3) Melhem, Evie 9 4) Shore, Campbell 15

 
Event 3  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGPYC-MI1 2:42.15   16

1) Fossee, Christian 9 2) Molnar, Charles 11

3) Simon, Anthony 13 4) Ropke, Jack 14

ABAC2 3:11.72   6

1) LaBelle, Jack 9 2) Heskett, Arthur 12

3) Heskett, Luke 11 4) Devlin, Noah 10

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  8Lauer, Paige1 23.96   7

GPYC-MI  8Martusiewicz, Ava2 26.28   5

BAC  8Giudici, Vivian3 26.86   4

BAC  7DeMont, Katharine4 27.68   3

GPYC-MI  8O'Neill, Maddie5 28.56   2

GPYC-MI  7O'Niell, Kiki6 30.01   1

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Early, Daniel1 24.34   7

BAC  8Groth, Tyler2 27.17   5

GPYC-MI  8Drummy, Pierce3 31.23   4

GPYC-MI  7Roberson, Wesley4 33.75   3

BAC  8Tejani, Zayn--- DQ

BAC  8Schafer, Oliver--- DQ

 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10O'Connor, Claire1 48.33   7

GPYC-MI 10O'Connor, Colette2 48.60   5

BAC 10Sullivan, Paige3 50.64   4

BAC 10Lauer, Brooke4 51.77   3

GPYC-MI  9Paluzzi, Rita5 53.98   2

BAC  9Hextall, Mary6 55.25   1

 
Event 7  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10Early, Griffin1 43.53   7

BAC 10Kwon, Nathaniel2 49.35   5

BAC  9Ritter, Gavin3 54.72   4

BAC 10Freund, Luke4 56.77   3

GPYC-MI  9Ellis, George5 59.00   2

GPYC-MI 10Starr, Jimmy6 1:10.83   1

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 12Skubik, Mila1 45.09   7

GPYC-MI 11Johnston, Elle2 45.48   5

GPYC-MI 11Topolinski, Emma3 46.03   4

BAC 12Hextall, Vail4 48.58   3

BAC 12Chaudhary, Mia5 50.21   2

GPYC-MI 11Fossee, Olivia6 50.82   1

 
Event 9  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 12O'Connor, Charles1 45.83   7

BAC 11Aikens, Geoffrey2 51.41   5

BAC 11Calvo-Tovar, Santiago3 54.11   4

GPYC-MI 11Molnar, Charles4 55.18   3

GPYC-MI  9Peabody, Johnny5 1:09.96   2

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 14Marsh, Harper1 41.11   7

GPYC-MI 13DeGrazia, Katie2 43.49   5

BAC 12Chaudhary, Alaina3 49.13   4

GPYC-MI 11Emmons, Cora4 54.82   3

GPYC-MI  9Van Natter, Molly5 1:04.36   2

BAC 13Calvo-Tovar, Sara--- DQ

 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 13DeMont, Owen1 44.20   7

GPYC-MI 14Ropke, Jack2 47.00   5

GPYC-MI 13Sceglio, John3 49.17   4

GPYC-MI 13Starr, John4 50.48   3

BAC 13Kim, Elliott5 50.81   2

BAC 10Martin, Dashiell6 56.36   1

 
Event 12  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 15Shore, Campbell1 38.48   7

GPYC-MI 17Roth, Allie2 39.01   5

GPYC-MI 16Simon, Mackenzie3 41.95   4

BAC 15Myers, Jade4 47.62   3
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(Event 12  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 16Drouillard, Katie5 49.19   2

BAC 12Murray, Elizabeth6 55.81   1

 
Event 13  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 17Marsh, George1 33.40   7

BAC  9Ritter, Gavin2 57.58   5

BAC  9LaBelle, Jack--- DQ

 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  7LaBelle, Kate1 39.63   7

GPYC-MI  8Martusiewicz, Ava2 42.67   5

GPYC-MI  8O'Neill, Maddie3 43.58   4

GPYC-MI  7Paluzzi, Cece4 46.17   3

BAC  8Peard, Ellison5 46.74   2

BAC  7DeMont, Katharine6 48.37   1

 
Event 15  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Squiers, Niko1 47.66   7

GPYC-MI  7Roberson, Wesley2 49.12   5

GPYC-MI  7Peabody, Jack3 53.42   4

BAC  8Tejani, Zayn4 55.88   3

BAC  8Ahern, Farley5 56.31   2

BAC  8Schafer, Oliver6 1:06.19   1

 
Event 16  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI  9Melhem, Evie1 1:19.63   7

GPYC-MI 10Zhuk, Eva2 1:22.32   5

BAC 10Groth, Reese3 1:22.82   4

BAC 10Sullivan, Paige4 1:26.09   3

BAC 10Lauer, Brooke5 1:29.29   2

GPYC-MI 10O'Connor, Colette6 1:31.91   1

 
Event 17  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 10Kwon, Nathaniel1 1:21.52   7

BAC 10Freund, Luke2 1:31.40   5

GPYC-MI  9Fossee, Christian3 1:31.48   4

BAC 10Chaudhary, Shaan4 1:35.02   3

GPYC-MI  9Peabody, Johnny5 1:47.47   2

GPYC-MI  9Ellis, George6 1:57.85   1

 
Event 18  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 11Early, Eleanor1 1:06.42   7

BAC 12Skubik, Mila2 1:14.69   5

BAC 12Miller, Anna3 1:16.57   4

BAC 12Hextall, Vail4 1:19.31   3

GPYC-MI 11Johnston, Elle5 1:27.40   2

GPYC-MI 11Van Natter, Betsy6 1:32.95   1

 
Event 19  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 12Dresden, Declan1 1:16.47   7

BAC 11Marsh, Baxter2 1:25.15   5

GPYC-MI 12O'Connor, Charles3 1:32.43   4

BAC 11Calvo-Tovar, Santiago4 1:34.00   3

GPYC-MI 10Starr, Jimmy5 1:40.02   2

 
Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 14Melhem, Maria1 1:08.53   7

BAC 14Marsh, Harper2 1:11.30   5

GPYC-MI  9Paluzzi, Rita3 1:30.61   4

BAC 11Giudici, Sophia4 1:32.20   3

GPYC-MI 11Fossee, Olivia5 1:34.75   2

BAC 13Calvo-Tovar, Sara6 2:31.63   1

 
Event 21  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 13DeMont, Owen1 1:13.23   7

GPYC-MI 13Sceglio, John2 1:13.94   5

GPYC-MI 13Starr, John3 1:29.86   4

BAC 13Kim, Elliott4 1:31.06   3

BAC 10Martin, Dashiell5 1:35.23   2

GPYC-MI 13Simon, Anthony6 1:49.13   1

 
Event 22  Girls 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 15Shore, Campbell1 1:05.41   7

GPYC-MI 16Ropke, Betsy2 1:08.21   5

GPYC-MI 17Beckett, Kelsey3 1:11.22   4

BAC 17Schehr, Ava4 1:16.55   3

BAC 15Myers, Jade5 1:23.86   2

BAC 16Drouillard, Katie6 1:28.05   1

 
Event 23  Boys 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 17Marsh, George1 55.12   7

BAC 10Bedoya, Luke2 1:30.91   5

BAC 12Tejani, Aydin3 1:43.48   4

 
Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  8Lauer, Paige1 22.69   7

BAC  8Albertie, Everlee2 23.39   5

BAC  8Giudici, Vivian3 25.48   4

GPYC-MI  7O'Niell, Kiki4 25.81   3

GPYC-MI  7Paluzzi, Cece5 27.18   2

GPYC-MI  8Panagopoulos, Anna6 28.66   1

 
Event 25  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  8Groth, Tyler1 26.14   7

BAC  8Ahern, Farley2 27.28   5

BAC  8Tejani, Zayn3 31.53   4

GPYC-MI  7Roberson, Wesley4 31.55   3

GPYC-MI  8Squiers, Niko5 33.05   2

GPYC-MI  7Peabody, Jack6 33.19   1

 
Event 26  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  8Martin, Delphine--- X23.92

BAC  8Shullman, Stella--- X27.46

BAC  8Peard, Ellison--- X27.62
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(Event 26  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke HOME EXH)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  8Sullivan, Kenzie--- X28.71

BAC  7Lauer, Ainsley--- X29.38

BAC  8Stroble, TJ--- X29.97

BAC  8Khalil, Laelle--- X30.06

BAC  8Weber, Rexetta--- X30.74

BAC  7Siegal, Huette--- X32.70

BAC  8George, Henry--- X32.92

BAC  6Kaki, Hannah--- X33.63

BAC  8Nolan, Adeline--- X35.59

BAC  6Nienberg, Alice--- X35.93

BAC  7Fontanges, Luca--- X37.74

BAC  8Janeway, Sofie--- X37.90

BAC  8Shapiro, Ari--- X38.98

BAC  6Minkin, Madeline--- X40.80

BAC  8Lynch, Christopher--- X41.29

BAC  7Stroble, Tyler--- X42.03

BAC  6Vuchot, Juliette--- X44.14

BAC  6Nienberg, Cooper--- X44.25

BAC  6Mackenzie, Catherine--- X44.33

BAC  6Aggarwal, Sheil--- X44.37

BAC  5Thomson, Charles--- X45.48

BAC  6Rock, Maeve--- X45.57

BAC  6Devlin, Charlie--- X46.44

BAC  6Murrill, Madelyn--- X46.93

BAC  5George, Eloise--- X51.04

BAC  6Lynch, Michael--- X51.98

BAC  6Khalil, Hannah--- X53.52

BAC  6Shapiro, Elle--- X58.01

BAC  5Ahern, Charlotte--- X58.38

BAC  5LaBelle, Henry--- X59.76

BAC  7Steinberger, AJ--- X1:03.95

BAC  4Fratarcangeli, Estelle--- X1:08.08

 
Event 28  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke AWAY EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Schaden, Marnie1 32.01

GPYC-MI  8Drummy, Pierce2 33.28

GPYC-MI  8Scarfone, Leo3 34.76

GPYC-MI  7Van Natter, Cecily4 x36.78

GPYC-MI  6Fossee, Camden--- X31.52

GPYC-MI  8Haddad, Noah--- X40.61

GPYC-MI  6Kline, Sophia--- X41.05

 
Event 30  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI  9Melhem, Evie1 41.55

BAC 10Sullivan, Paige2 43.43

GPYC-MI 10Zhuk, Eva3 44.40

BAC 10Lauer, Brooke4 45.88

GPYC-MI 10O'Connor, Claire5 47.26

BAC 10Groth, Reese6 47.28

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10Early, Griffin1 39.79   7

BAC 10Chaudhary, Shaan2 46.47   5

BAC 10Martin, Dashiell3 51.13   4

BAC 10Freund, Luke4 53.46   3

GPYC-MI  9Peabody, Johnny5 58.28   2

GPYC-MI  9Ellis, George6 59.61   1

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 11Early, Eleanor1 34.87   7

BAC 12Skubik, Mila2 38.47   5

BAC 12Miller, Anna3 43.03   4

GPYC-MI 11Johnston, Elle4 43.30   3

BAC 12Hextall, Vail5 43.40   2

GPYC-MI 11Topolinski, Emma6 45.97   1

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 12Dresden, Declan1 37.96   7

BAC 11Marsh, Baxter2 45.56   5

BAC 11Aikens, Geoffrey3 48.86   4

GPYC-MI 12O'Connor, Charles4 48.89   3

GPYC-MI 11Molnar, Charles5 51.78   2

GPYC-MI  9Topolinski, Michael6 1:13.83   1

 
Event 34  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 13DeGrazia, Katie1 41.63   7

BAC 11Anderson, Layla2 44.53   5

BAC 11Giudici, Sophia3 48.65   4

GPYC-MI 11Van Natter, Betsy4 50.57   3

BAC 13Calvo-Tovar, Sara5 1:16.08   2

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 13Sceglio, John1 41.61   7

GPYC-MI 14Ropke, Jack2 45.58   5

BAC 13Kim, Elliott3 53.26   4

GPYC-MI 13Simon, Anthony4 55.12   3

BAC 10Bedoya, Luke5 55.21   2

BAC 12Tejani, Aydin6 59.31   1

 
Event 36  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 16Ropke, Betsy1 35.30   7

GPYC-MI 17Beckett, Kelsey2 37.88   5

BAC 17Schehr, Ava3 39.88   4

GPYC-MI 16Simon, Mackenzie4 41.73   3

BAC 15Myers, Jade5 44.41   2

BAC 10Albertie, Keegan6 51.79   1

 
Event 37  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  9LaBelle, Jack1 55.10   7

BAC 12Heskett, Arthur2 1:02.62   5

BAC 10Devlin, Noah3 1:03.30   4

 
Event 38  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 10Miller, Mary--- X52.46

BAC 10Tejani, Sariya--- X53.51

BAC 10Murray, Grace--- X53.88

BAC 10DeMont, Caroline--- X1:00.21
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(Event 38  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke HOME EXH)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  9Helfman, Harper--- X1:06.94

BAC 11Heskett, Luke--- X1:07.43

BAC 10Kim, Wyatt--- X1:07.58

BAC 10Mistry, Shanaya--- X1:07.91

BAC 11Mistry, Devin--- X1:08.68

BAC  9Heskett, Dorothy--- X1:17.40

BAC  9Christensen, Katelyn--- X1:20.54

 
Event 39  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 10DeMont, Caroline--- X1:01.99

BAC 10Murray, Grace--- X1:04.21

BAC  9Helfman, Harper--- X1:04.31

BAC 10Mistry, Shanaya--- X1:09.59

 
Event 40  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 12Chaudhary, Alaina--- X1:28.28

BAC 11Anderson, Layla--- X1:28.99

BAC 12Chaudhary, Mia--- X1:29.35

BAC  9Bedoya, Elle--- X1:35.53

BAC  9Taunt, Mallory--- X1:39.25

BAC 10Kaki, Aleena--- X1:40.68

 
Event 41  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke AWAY EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10Rochert, Reagan--- X1:01.50

GPYC-MI  9Van Natter, Molly--- X1:08.02

GPYC-MI 11Emmons, Cora--- X1:16.92

 
Event 42  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke AWAY EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI  9Ermanni, Lidia--- X1:03.60

GPYC-MI  9Topolinski, Michael--- X1:13.37

 
Event 44  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  8Lauer, Paige1 17.31   7

BAC  7LaBelle, Kate2 21.03   5

GPYC-MI  8Martusiewicz, Ava3 22.92   4

BAC  8Albertie, Everlee4 23.41   3

GPYC-MI  8Panagopoulos, Anna5 29.12   2

GPYC-MI  7O'Niell, Kiki6 29.15   1

 
Event 45  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Early, Daniel1 17.37   7

BAC  8Groth, Tyler2 25.28   5

BAC  8Tejani, Zayn3 33.02   4

GPYC-MI  8Squiers, Niko4 34.40   3

BAC  8Ahern, Farley5 35.90   2

GPYC-MI  6Fossee, Camden--- DQ

 
Event 46  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 10Groth, Reese1 16.75   7

BAC 10Lauer, Brooke2 18.31   5

BAC  9Bedoya, Elle3 19.46   4

GPYC-MI 10O'Connor, Colette4 19.71   3

GPYC-MI 10O'Connor, Claire5 21.54   2

GPYC-MI  9Paluzzi, Rita6 21.84   1

 
Event 47  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 10Kwon, Nathaniel1 15.43   7

GPYC-MI 10Early, Griffin2 16.29   5

BAC 10Chaudhary, Shaan3 18.37   4

BAC  9Ritter, Gavin4 20.17   3

GPYC-MI  9Fossee, Christian5 20.51   2

GPYC-MI 10Starr, Jimmy6 26.50   1

 
Event 48  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 12Hextall, Vail1 40.79   7

BAC 12Chaudhary, Alaina2 41.03   5

BAC 11Anderson, Layla3 43.35   4

GPYC-MI 11Topolinski, Emma4 47.79   3

GPYC-MI 11Van Natter, Betsy5 53.20   2

GPYC-MI 11Fossee, Olivia6 54.23   1

 
Event 49  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 12Dresden, Declan1 37.04   7

BAC 11Calvo-Tovar, Santiago2 45.22   5

BAC 11Marsh, Baxter3 47.74   4

 
Event 50  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 14Melhem, Maria1 34.41   7

BAC 14Marsh, Harper2 38.08   5

BAC 11Giudici, Sophia3 45.75   4

GPYC-MI 10Zhuk, Eva4 46.69   3

BAC 13Calvo-Tovar, Sara5 1:18.85   2

 
Event 51  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 13DeMont, Owen1 35.56   7

GPYC-MI 13Sceglio, John2 35.75   5

GPYC-MI 14Ropke, Jack3 43.10   4

BAC 11Aikens, Geoffrey4 49.35   3

BAC 13Kim, Elliott5 53.62   2

GPYC-MI 13Starr, John6 56.82   1

 
Event 52  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 17Beckett, Kelsey1 33.86   7

GPYC-MI 16Ropke, Betsy2 34.11   5

GPYC-MI 17Roth, Allie3 37.29   4

BAC 17Schehr, Ava4 40.35   3

BAC 16Drouillard, Katie5 44.90   2

BAC 12Chaudhary, Mia6 48.14   1

 
Event 53  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 17Marsh, George1 27.45   7

BAC 12Tejani, Aydin2 1:04.80   5

BAC 12Heskett, Arthur3 1:13.46   4
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Event 54  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  7LaBelle, Kate1 17.65   7

BAC  8Lauer, Paige2 17.96   5

GPYC-MI  8O'Neill, Maddie3 19.36   4

BAC  7DeMont, Katharine4 19.61   3

GPYC-MI  7Paluzzi, Cece5 19.70   2

GPYC-MI  8Panagopoulos, Anna6 24.80   1

 
Event 55  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Early, Daniel1 17.26   7

BAC  8Groth, Tyler2 19.85   5

GPYC-MI  7Peabody, Jack3 21.21   4

GPYC-MI  8Scarfone, Leo4 22.40   3

BAC  8Ahern, Farley5 25.88   2

BAC  8Stroble, TJ6 29.70   1

 
Event 56  Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 10Kaki, Aleena--- X20.39

BAC 10Albertie, Keegan--- X21.31

BAC 10Miller, Mary--- X21.35

BAC  9Taunt, Mallory--- X22.55

BAC 10Murray, Grace--- X24.53

BAC 10Tejani, Sariya--- X25.88

BAC  8Martin, Delphine--- X26.15

BAC 10DeMont, Caroline--- X26.23

BAC  9Helfman, Harper--- X27.51

BAC 10Mistry, Shanaya--- X29.48

BAC  7Lauer, Ainsley--- X30.74

BAC 10Devlin, Noah--- X37.33

BAC  8Khalil, Laelle--- X37.73

BAC 10Kim, Wyatt--- X41.28

BAC  8Janeway, Sofie--- X51.24

 
Event 57  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  8Peard, Ellison1 20.40

BAC  8Shullman, Stella2 20.85

BAC  8Khalil, Laelle--- X20.85

BAC  8Martin, Delphine--- X21.11

BAC  7Lauer, Ainsley--- X21.43

BAC  8Sullivan, Kenzie--- X22.90

BAC  8George, Henry--- X23.27

BAC  8Weber, Rexetta--- X24.85

BAC  6Nienberg, Alice--- X26.62

BAC  8Shapiro, Ari--- X28.28

BAC  8Nolan, Adeline--- X28.75

BAC  8Schafer, Oliver--- X29.56

BAC  5LaBelle, Henry--- X30.86

BAC  8Janeway, Sofie--- X31.45

BAC  8Lynch, Christopher--- X31.50

BAC  6Kaki, Hannah--- X32.19

BAC  7Siegal, Huette--- X32.54

BAC  7Fontanges, Luca--- X38.24

BAC  6Shapiro, Elle--- X38.89

BAC  6Khalil, Hannah--- X39.08

BAC  5Thomson, Charles--- X39.22

BAC  6Nienberg, Cooper--- X39.29

BAC  6Murrill, Madelyn--- X39.31

BAC  6Devlin, Charlie--- X40.62

BAC  6Lynch, Michael--- X41.88

BAC  6Minkin, Madeline--- X42.88

BAC  6Mackenzie, Catherine--- X43.07

BAC  6Rock, Maeve--- X43.82

BAC  5George, Eloise--- X44.62

BAC  6Vuchot, Juliette--- X45.73

BAC  6Aggarwal, Sheil--- X52.40

BAC  7Steinberger, AJ--- X54.24

BAC  4Fratarcangeli, Estelle--- X55.39

BAC  5Ahern, Charlotte--- X56.79

 
Event 59  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle AWAY EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Schaden, Marnie--- X24.95

GPYC-MI  6Fossee, Camden--- X25.69

GPYC-MI  8Drummy, Pierce--- X27.73

GPYC-MI  7Van Natter, Cecily--- X30.95

GPYC-MI  7Ermanni, Luke--- X33.02

GPYC-MI  8Haddad, Noah--- X33.61

GPYC-MI  6Kline, Sophia--- X45.85

GPYC-MI  5Ellis, Marguerite--- X47.30

GPYC-MI  6Paquin, Collette--- X57.34

GPYC-MI  4Martusiewicz, Luke--- X1:01.65

 
Event 60  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI  9Melhem, Evie1 35.49   7

BAC 10Groth, Reese2 35.66   5

BAC 10Sullivan, Paige3 37.27   4

GPYC-MI  9Paluzzi, Rita4 40.38   3

BAC 10Albertie, Keegan5 40.50   2

GPYC-MI 10O'Connor, Claire6 43.62   1

 
Event 61  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10Early, Griffin1 33.04   7

BAC 10Kwon, Nathaniel2 33.90   5

GPYC-MI  9Fossee, Christian3 39.73   4

BAC 10Bedoya, Luke4 40.35   3

BAC 10Chaudhary, Shaan5 42.18   2

GPYC-MI 10Starr, Jimmy6 45.68   1

 
Event 62  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 11Early, Eleanor1 30.44   7

BAC 12Skubik, Mila2 34.07   5

BAC 12Miller, Anna3 35.13   4

GPYC-MI 11Johnston, Elle4 36.83   3

BAC 12Chaudhary, Mia5 38.43   2

GPYC-MI 10O'Connor, Colette6 41.78   1

 
Event 63  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 12Dresden, Declan1 34.25   7

BAC 11Marsh, Baxter2 38.59   5

GPYC-MI 12O'Connor, Charles3 40.15   4
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Results

(Event 63  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 11Molnar, Charles4 40.23   3

BAC 11Calvo-Tovar, Santiago5 40.45   2

GPYC-MI  9Topolinski, Michael6 59.18   1

 
Event 64  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 14Melhem, Maria1 30.74   7

BAC 14Marsh, Harper2 31.17   5

GPYC-MI 13DeGrazia, Katie3 34.30   4

BAC 12Chaudhary, Alaina4 37.43   3

BAC 10Miller, Mary5 43.84   2

 
Event 65  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 13DeMont, Owen1 31.68   7

GPYC-MI 13Starr, John2 39.11   5

BAC 10Freund, Luke3 40.60   4

BAC  9LaBelle, Jack4 43.14   3

GPYC-MI  9Peabody, Johnny5 45.80   2

GPYC-MI 13Simon, Anthony6 48.01   1

 
Event 66  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 15Shore, Campbell1 29.52   7

GPYC-MI 17Roth, Allie2 32.08   5

GPYC-MI 16Simon, Mackenzie3 32.18   4

BAC 15Myers, Jade4 34.60   3

BAC 12Miller, Anna5 35.09   2

BAC 17Schehr, Ava6 35.45   1

 
Event 67  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC 17Marsh, George1 24.25   7

BAC  9Ritter, Gavin2 44.71   5

BAC 12Heskett, Arthur3 47.46   4

 
Event 69  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC  9Taunt, Mallory--- X40.69

BAC  9Bedoya, Elle--- X40.87

BAC 10Kaki, Aleena--- X41.41

BAC 12Murray, Elizabeth--- X42.39

BAC 10Tejani, Sariya--- X44.24

BAC 10DeMont, Caroline--- X45.51

BAC  8Giudici, Vivian--- X47.51

BAC 10Murray, Grace--- X48.83

BAC 10Mistry, Shanaya--- X50.71

BAC 11Mistry, Devin--- X51.04

BAC 11Heskett, Luke--- X54.34

BAC  9Helfman, Harper--- X55.17

BAC 10Devlin, Noah--- X55.79

BAC  8Sullivan, Kenzie--- X56.91

BAC  8Weber, Rexetta--- X1:00.33

BAC  8Stroble, TJ--- X1:01.22

BAC  9Heskett, Dorothy--- X1:02.30

BAC  8Shapiro, Ari--- X1:02.73

BAC 10Kim, Wyatt--- X1:04.81

BAC  9Christensen, Katelyn--- X1:05.89

BAC  7Stroble, Tyler--- X1:09.80

BAC  7Siegal, Huette--- X1:13.70

 
Event 72  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle AWAY EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI  9Ermanni, Lidia--- X44.93

GPYC-MI 10Rochert, Reagan--- X52.29

GPYC-MI  9Van Natter, Molly--- X53.85

GPYC-MI  9Ellis, George--- X53.89

GPYC-MI 11Emmons, Cora--- X1:03.27

 
Event 73  Mixed 100 SC Meter IM AWAY EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPYC-MI 14Melhem, Maria--- X1:25.63

GPYC-MI 10Early, Griffin--- X1:26.39

GPYC-MI  9Melhem, Evie--- X1:37.08

GPYC-MI 10Zhuk, Eva--- X1:37.63

 
Event 82  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGPYC-MI1 1:36.34   16

1) Martusiewicz, Ava W8 2) O'Neill, Maddie W8

3) Early, Daniel M8 4) Paluzzi, Cece W7

ABAC2 1:38.93   6

1) Albertie, Everlee W8 2) DeMont, Katharine W7

3) LaBelle, Kate W7 4) Shullman, Stella W8

BGPYC-MI--- x2:17.72

1) Scarfone, Leo M8 2) Van Natter, Cecily W7

3) Squiers, Niko M8 4) Haddad, Noah M8

 
Event 83  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGPYC-MI1 2:41.25   16

1) Ropke, Betsy 16 2) Topolinski, Emma 11

3) Zhuk, Eva 10 4) DeGrazia, Katie 13

 
Event 84  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ABAC--- DQ

1) Martin, Dashiell 10 2) Tejani, Aydin 12

3) Aikens, Geoffrey 11 4) Bedoya, Luke 10

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 84

1. Birmingham Athletic Club 619

2. Grosse Pointe Yacht Club 513


